
Construction: 100% Polypropylene
Care Instruction :Machine Washable

Material: Polypropylene
Backing: Non - Skid

Origin: Turkey
Machine Washable Accent  Rugs

Size

26” x 44” 3

Qty Size

20” x 60” 2

Qty Size

18” x 28” 36

Qty Size

26” x 44” 56

Qty Size

18” x 28” 3

Qty

JAN1109 GREY

JAN1109 GREY

JUL0103 BLACK

JUL0103 BLACK

JUL0106 BLUE

JUL0106 BLUE

JUL0207 NAVY

JUL0207 NAVY

JUL0303 BLACK

JUL0303 BLACK



JUL0406 BLUE JUL2106 BLUE JUL0207 NAVY JUL0106 BLUE

Size

26” x 44” 70

Qty Size

20” x 60” 35

Qty

Size

Total

Qty Price Total

18” x 28”

20” x 60”

26” x 44”

39

37

129

205

Prices are FOB Calhoun, GA

Construction: 100% Polypropylene
Care Instruction :Machine Washable

Material: Polypropylene
Backing: Non - Skid

Origin: Turkey
Machine Washable Accent  Rugs

JAN1109 GREY


